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GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH
MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION

Plant Protection Wing (Plant Quarantine)
PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE 0208007
ud CERTIFICATE SH BE INVALR

INCASE OF ANY ALTER Mo aizast Srstenita, mion.

Uic Date of Inspection:

Descnptmn of cons;g‘nmenm ﬁm«r H

To: Plant protection organisation of

Name and address of exporter:

KAMRUL INTERNATIONAL, 17, B.K. DAS ROAD, DHAKA-1100,

ISRFE T @ yrran BANGLADESH : R R TR

Declared name and address of consignee:

s enonas 7 ¢ e NABILA ENTERPRISE LTD. FLAT 36, DEWENT ROAD STREET LONDON

LB TTEORCE S R B e T

Number and descnptmn of packages

PELRY eI 0. ____300CARTONS 2

Distinguishing mark:

TSI 13'5 AM

Place of ongm

Ewm—-{ b BANGLADESH

Declared means of conveyance:

c'arﬁw ﬂﬁ:qma L] BY AIR

Declared pomt of entry

s m 1;:; LONDON, U.K

Name of produce and quantlty declared

e ’rr.‘ﬂ'ﬂ e ’gﬁmq 1000(ONE THOUSAND) KGS, FRESH VEGETABLES.

Botamcal name of plant

Bfyrea tawife W SEE LIST PRINTED ON REVERSE SIDE

This is to certify that the plants, plant produ s or other regulated articles described above have been

inspected according to appropriiite procedure o u are considered to be free from quarantine pests and
practically free from other injurious pests = that they are considered to conform with the current

Phytosanitary regulation of the importing cou ry/ S8 sronm 321 MZrere @, Sfe Efgn, SRwere < a1 s
fifgs mafm FHsgm *3Fs e w2 § (@ @O 99 IR ﬁawmm*sﬁchamm"zqwzﬁm

faafte 23310 3t BT SRS TR I ©F shy s e Faw e oo e
Disinfestation or/an Disinfection/CSe 9=g]/43 W‘T g

Datemﬁw’s' Treatment/ USRI NILL
Chermcal (actlve mgredlent)ammﬁif.ﬂl (otfaF ) 3 NILL

Duratlon and temperature[ﬁf!‘ﬂ'l S Sl 2 NILL V Ai i ﬁ‘} u 20) . _ 1—
Concentratmnm : NILL W EFH [
Additional mformatmnﬁﬁsﬁv ﬁ'ﬂ’l 3 L

Additional declaration/SfsRis (a3

'
e

Signature U&qu%).u«_.
b, B m i e
Name of aut.hp!tise-d officer

Date of lssue : : g miﬁﬂ Lis
“_ﬂﬁ[ 30-Sep-15 e S




SL

Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0208007

English Name
1 Bottle Gourd
2 Ash Gourd
3 Arum
4 Taro
& Stolon of Colocasia
6 Pointed Gourd

7 Plantain

8 Pumpkin

9 Banana Flower
10 Stem of Banana
11 Cucumber

12 Green Papaya

Date:- 30-Sep-15

Botanical Name
Lagenaria sisceraria
Benincasa hispida
Colocasia spp
Colocasia esculenta

Colocasia spp

_ Trichosanthes dioica

Musa paradisiaca
Cucurbita pepo
Musa sp
Musa sp
Cueumis sativus
Carica papaya

Total

'ANA
Vi) i

Vionzuru
: Palhol

Quantity (Kgs)

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
50
50
50
50
100
1000
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